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1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 20.00/Kg
1 5.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 18.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 18.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 13.50/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 28.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
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2.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
10.000/Kg
2.50/Piece
9.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
4.00-5.00/Kg
35.00Kg
25.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
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WGIewT TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
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1 50.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 45.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 1.50/Piece
1 50.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
2 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
2 20.00/Kg

45.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
5.00-8.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
82.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
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1 10.00/Kg

1 10.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 15.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 180.00/Kg

1 160.00-170.00/Kg
1 100.00-120.00/Kg
1 3.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece

1 8.00/Piece

1 15.00/Piece

1 50.00/Kg

1 -

1 100.00/Kg

1 70.00-80.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 100-400.00/Piece
1 3.00/Piece

1 2.00/Piece

1 1.50/Piece

1 250.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 80.00-90.00/Kg
1 -

1 100.00/Kg

6.00/Kg

6.00/Kg

12.00/Kg

8.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

160.00/Kg
150.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
200.00/100 Numbers
400.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
6.00-8.00/Piece
40.00/Kg

79.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00-300.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

70.00-75.00/Kg
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1 -

1 30.00-40.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 60.00-70.00/Box
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00-50.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg

1 200.00/Kg

1 180.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg

1 15.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 20.00/Bag

1 160.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 160.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 -

[EY

10.00/Flower
5.00/Flower
50.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle

120.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
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25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
50.00/Box
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
10.00/Bag
140.00-150.00/Kg
80.00-90.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
20.00-40.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
150.00/Kg

5.00/Flower
3.00/Flower
40.00/Kg
6.00/Bundle
70.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
150.00/Bundle
40.00/Bundle



LFenFLIL,
@l _rmenw sved
FLDLIGIS
Slerd
ailsvauLd

S| (HSHLDLJ6V
6T6VSH BT I

Ul emL_
Slrribyy
BraiD
CUIEHFTSHLD
Q6ubgwiib
Ly (B)
LyooT (B)
Ferd

Ferd

506

DT GBI
ler@

yerfl

LT& &
Qeummlemev
Qeummlemev
gl
Brr_enaF
LTS TLD
Lilervgr

HF HF
6056507 (b)
CapmisTil
CapmisTil
CapmisTil
uTemLp (3)emev
uTemLp (3)em6v

WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TGS
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEHL
LGIewT TTeEL
LGIeHT TTelEL
WGIewT TiTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TGS
LGIeHT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIewT TiTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WgIemT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIe»T TGS
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
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1 8.00/Bundle
1 -

1 200.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 950.00/Kg
1 750.00/Kg
1 1250.00/Kg
1 180.00/Kg
1 150.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 140.00/Kg
2 100.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 800.00/Kg
1 650.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 350.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg

1 450.00/Kg
1 160.00/Kg
1 720.00/Kg
1 1400.00/Kg
1 390.00/Kg
1 45.00/Kg

1 20.00/Piece
1 15.00/Piece
1 12.00/Piece
1 12.00/Aduku
1 5.00/Aduku

5.00/Bundle
200.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
920.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
1150.00/Kg
155.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
47.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
590.00/Kg

60.00-70.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
420.00/Kg
148.00/Kg
690.00/Kg
1370.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
13.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
280.00/Kattu
220.00/Kattu



